
Rates
$625.00

$450.00

$900.00

$725.00

$1,000.00

$825.00

$450.00

$350.00

$400.00

$325.00

$325.00

$200.00

$175.00

$250.00

$35.00

Single Membership

               Frederic Golf Course 2025 Payment Form

905 Wisconsin Ave. S./P. O. Box 219 Frederic, WI  54837

Selection Membership Options Total

Single Cart Pass
Couple Membership
Couple Cart Pass

Family Membership
Family Cart Pass

Weekday Membership
Weekday Cart Pass
Twilight Membership
Twilight Cart Pass

Student Membership (19 - 22)
Junior Membership (0 - 18)

5.5% SALES TAX

Single Driving Range
Couple / Family Driving Range

WSGA Membership
TOTAL AMOUNT - MEMBERSHIP

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Contact and Payment Information
Full Name

Address

Cell Phone

Email Address

Thank you for your business from everyone at the Frederic Golf Course
715-327-8250/Fredericgcwi@gmail.com

Credit Card Number

EXP. Date / CVV Number

Signature


