

## Frederic Golf Course 2025 Payment Form

J	905 Wisconsin Ave. S./P. O. Bo		<b>T</b> 1
election	Membership Options	Rates	Total
	Single Membership	\$625.00	
	Single Cart Pass	\$450.00	
	Couple Membership	\$900.00	
	Couple Cart Pass	\$725.00	
	Family Membership	\$1,000.00	
	Family Cart Pass	\$825.00	
	Weekday Membership	\$450.00	
	Weekday Cart Pass	\$350.00	
	Twilight Membership	\$400.00	
	Twilight Cart Pass	\$325.00	
	Student Membership (19 -		
	Junior Membership (0 - 1	-	
	Single Driving Range	\$175.00	
	Couple / Family Driving Ra		
	WSGA Membership	\$35.00	
	TOTAL AMOUNT - ME		
	5.5% SALES T		
	TOTAL AMOUNT	DUE	
	Contact and Payme	ent Information	
	Full Name		
	Address		
	Cell Phone		
E	mail Address		
Crea	dit Card Number		
EXP. D	oate / CVV Number		
	Signature		
Thank	you for your business from eve	ryone at the Frederic Go	olf Course